
SCHOOL: Silver Creek Central High School Po Box 270 Silver Creek, NY 14136-0270 
SCHOOL PHONE: 716-934-2603

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR(s): Sean Helmer
2009 - 2010 WINTER BOYS VARSITY WRESTLING

# of Total Events = 17

# Weekday Date Time End Time H/A Opponents/Title Type Facility Scores Win/Loss

1 Wednesday Dec 2 2009 6:00 PM 7:30 PM A @ Franklinville Central (B V) GAME HS Gym

2 Saturday Dec 5 2009 Time: TBD A Maple Grove Tournament TOURNAMENT

3 Tuesday Dec 8 2009 5:00 PM 7:00 PM A @ Gowanda Central (B V) GAME Gowanda HS Gym

4 Tuesday Dec 15 2009 6:30 PM 8:00 PM H Randolph (B V) GAME

5 Tuesday Dec 22 2009 4:00 PM 6:00 PM H Frewsburg Central (B V) GAME

6 Wednesday Jan 6 2010 6:30 PM 8:00 PM A @ Salamanca City Central (B V) GAME

7 Friday Jan 8 2010 Time: TBD A NFWOT TOURNAMENT

8 Saturday Jan 9 2010 Time: TBD A NFWOT TOURNAMENT

9 Tuesday Jan 12 2010 6:30 PM 8:00 PM A @ Ripley (B V) GAME

10 Thursday Jan 14 2010 6:30 PM 8:00 PM H Olean (B V) GAME Silver Creek High School
Gym

11 Friday Jan 15 2010 6:30 PM 8:00 PM A @ Cattaraugus-Little Valley (B V) GAME

12 Thursday Jan 21 2010 6:30 PM 8:00 PM A @ Westfield Academy & Central (B
V)

GAME

13 Saturday Jan 23 2010 Time: TBD A Catt/Little Valley Tournament TOURNAMENT

14 Tuesday Jan 26 2010 6:30 PM 8:00 PM H Cassadaga Valley Central (B V) GAME

15 Thursday Jan 28 2010 6:00 PM 8:00 PM A @ Dunkirk (B V) GAME Dunkirk HS Gym

16 Friday Feb 5 2010 Time: TBD A Class A tournament TOURNAMENT

17 Friday Feb 12 2010 Time: TBD A Section 6 Tournament TOURNAMENT
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